
  03/2023 

Litchfield Community Unit School District No. 12 
1100 N. Old Route 66 

P.O. BOX 448 
Litchfield, Illinois 62056 

 
Board of Education 

Notice of 2023-2024 Meetings 
 
Regular meetings of the Litchfield Board of Education are held on the third Tuesday of each 
month.  Location of all meetings will be at the Unit Office of the Litchfield School District, 1100 
N. Old Route 66, Litchfield, IL. 62056. Starting time is 6:00 p.m.  In the event there is a change in 
the date, time, or location, proper notification will be given. 
 Meeting dates for 2023-2024 are as follows: 
 

2023-2024 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 (includes Fogleman Mtg. and Budget Hearing) 
 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023(includes Fogleman Mtg.)* 
 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024(includes Fogleman Mtg.) 
 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
 

Tuesday, June 18,2024(includes Fogleman Mtg.) 
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